
CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION 
City of Waco, Texas 

RESULTS OF FIREFIGHTER (GRADE I) 
ENTRANCE EXAM 

The following list of candidates took the examination for Firefighter on January 16, 
2020. 

Appointment to entry Firefighter (Grade I) positions in the City of Waco Fire Department 
may be made from this list. The eligibility list resulting from this exam will expire on 
January 16, 2021. 



Last Name 
1 Kuehn 
2 Bogisch 
3 Deen 
4 Sonne 
5 Fussell 
6 Hettinger 
7 Hunke 
8 Manewal 
9 Armstrong 
10 Burgan 
11 Moore 
12 Montgomery 
13 Collins 
14 Paul 
15 Karl 
16 Knight 
17 Parks 
18 Lewey 
19 Gilmore 
20 Glenn 
21 Brown 
22 Gonzalez 
23 Shaw 
24 Brooks 
25 Fleet 
26 Hudgins 
27 Zyla 
28 Johnson 
29 Cloe 
30 Watters 
31 Minor 
32 Stewart 
33 Chapman 
34 Wood 
35 Sullivan 
36 Goldwater 
37 Meischen 

First Name 
Dalton 
Brandon 
Blayne 
Travis 
John 
Taylor 
Wesley 
Mathew 
Todd 
John 
Jeffrey 
Trevor 
Ryan 
Reno 
Dylan 
Aaron 
Micah 
Bryant 
Paul 
Parker 
Travis 
Jonathan 
Justin 
Cody 
Tanner 
Travis 
Ryan 
Conner 
Barak 
Drew 
Patrick 
Matthew 
Jacob 
William 
Zachary 
Wesley 
Michaela 

Waco Fire Department 
Civil Service Exam 
January 16, 2020 

Exam Points 
95 
99 
94 
96 
96 
94 
89 
93 
93 
93 
93 
93 
88 
88 
92 
92 
92 
87 
91 
90 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
88 
88 
87 
86 
86 
86 
85 
85 
85 
85 
85 
84 

Military Points 
5 
0 
5 
0 
0 
0 
5 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
5 
5 
0 
0 
0 
5 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Total Score 
100 
99 
99 
96 
96 
94 
94 
93 
93 
93 
93 
93 
93 
93 
92 
92 
92 
92 
91 
90 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
88 
88 
87 
86 
86 
86 
85 
85 
85 
85 
85 
84 
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Last Name 
38 Fox 
39 Fritsche 
40 Blake 
41 Gass 
42 Long 
43 Hernandez 
44 Hilton 
45 McKinney 
46 Coates 
47 ONeil 
48 Hellums 
49 Martinez 
50 West 
51 Lozano 
52 Garcia 
53 Kilpatrick 
54 Michener 
55 Rodgers 
56 Chavez 
57 Corner 
58 Meyer 
59 Mansfield 
60 Pogue 
61 Carey 
62 Willenborg 
63 Young 
64 Ringo 

First Name 
Dustin 
Blake 
Garrett 
Steven 
Kadeem 
Roman 
Salem 
Myles 
Benjamin 
Sean 
Josh 
Mark 
Matthew 
Dominic 
George 
Stuart 
Zachary 
Matt 
Mathew 
Grant 
Frank 
Kelton 
Bryce 
William 
Logan 
Stephen 
Hunter 

Waco Fire Department 
Civil Service Exam 
January 16, 2020 

Exam Points 
84 
84 
84 
84 
79 
83 
83 
83 
83 
82 
82 
82 
81 
81 
80 
79 
79 
79 
78 
78 
77 
77 
77 
76 
76 
71 
72 

Military Points Total Score 
0 84 
0 84 
0 84 
0 84 
5 84 
0 83 
0 83 
0 83 
0 83 
0 82 
0 82 
0 82 
0 81 
0 81 
0 80 
0 79 
0 79 
0 79 
0 78 
0 78 
0 77 
0 77 
0 77 
0 76 
0 76 
5 76 
0 72 
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at Waco City Hall on the 
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